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HOWONOULIEWNE

Mike IN 'T GROEN
TROL
Circuit : H75

Distance : 3990m (Dénivelé 90m)
Temps : 1:01:18 (15'22"/km)

00:06:58 730m
00:03:50 00:10:48 328m
00:04:11 00:14:59 417m
00:04:37 00:19:36  393m
00:05:57 00:25:33 516m
00:02:44 00:28:17 287m
00:04:59 00:33:16 330m
00:03:03 00:36:19 280m
00:04:19 00:40:38 291m
00:20:04 01:00:42 303m
00:00:36 01:01:18 115m

Nationale LD
Hevremont 12.3.2023
CO Liege

4/9 0.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. Freddy SILLIEN 0:45:37
2. Vic VANDERSTRAETEN 0:53:36
3. Jos HOUBEN 0:59:26

9'33"/km
11'41"/km
10'02"/km
11'45"/km
11'32"/km

9'31"/km
15'06"/km
10'54"/km
14'50"/km
66'14"/km

5'13"/km
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